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Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)

Platz Name Vorname Verein Bundesland Nation Geburt
 1 WALL Alexandra FECHTCLUB MARBURG HE GER 2009  
 2 GERICKE Elisabeth FSC COTTBUS BR GER 2010  
 3 ABENDROTH Teresa FC MOERS NR GER 2009  
 3 SCHOMAKER Viktoria FC MOERS NR GER 2009  
 5 BOC Mai Ly FC MOERS NR GER 2009  
 6 STENZEL Helen TFC HANAU HE GER 2009  
 7 HILBRANDT Katharina FC MOERS NR GER 2009  
 8 JhNGLING Josephine TFC HANAU HE GER 2009  
 9 ABILGAARD Lynn DARMSTÄDTER FC HE GER 2009  
 10 MOLLE Luise MTV GIESSEN HE GER 2010  
 11 WICK Clara-Maria VFL MARBURG FA HE GER 2010  
 12 LYTVYN Sofiia NhRNBERGER FC BY UKR 2010  
 13 FANTA Isabella Kathleen SFC BAD KREUZNACH MR GER 2010  
 14 CANGLIALOSI Laura TG DÖRNIGHEIM HE GER 2010  
 15 PLEWKA Jasmin TG DÖRNIGHEIM HE GER 2009  
 16 MARHAUSER Paula TG DÖRNIGHEIM HE GER 2010  

 17 FU Stella TG HANAU HE GER 2009  
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Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

Runde Nr 1    0:00
S/G Index GT Platz

 BOC Mai Ly FC MOERS V V V 4 V  4/5 14 24 1  
 HILBRANDT Katharina FC MOERS 4 3 V V V  3/5 8 22 3  
 WICK Clara-Maria VFL MARBURG FA 1 V V 3 3  2/5 -4 17 4  
 MARHAUSER Paula TG DÖRNIGHEIM 0 0 3 1 0  0/5 -21 4 6  
 STENZEL Helen TFC HANAU V 4 V V V  4/5 10 24 2  
 LYTVYN Sofiia NhRNBERGER FC 0 0 V V 1  2/5 -7 11 5  

Runde Nr 2    0:00
S/G Index GT Platz

 ABILGAARD Lynn DARMSTÄDTER FC V V 4 V  3/4 7 19 2  
 FANTA Isabella Kathleen SFC BAD KREUZNACH 1 V 0 3  1/4 -10 9 4  
 PLEWKA Jasmin TG DÖRNIGHEIM 3 4 1 0  0/4 -12 8 5  
 ABENDROTH Teresa FC MOERS V V V V  4/4 14 20 1  
 JhNGLING Josephine TFC HANAU 3 V V 1  2/4 1 14 3  

Runde Nr 3    0:00
S/G Index GT Platz

 CANGLIALOSI Laura TG DÖRNIGHEIM 0 0 V 4 1  1/5 -12 10 5  
 SCHOMAKER Viktoria FC MOERS V 0 V V 0  3/5 2 15 3  
 WALL Alexandra FECHTCLUB MARBURG V V V V V  5/5 22 25 1  
 FU Stella TG HANAU 2 0 0 0 0  0/5 -23 2 6  
 MOLLE Luise MTV GIESSEN V 3 1 V 2  2/5 -3 16 4  
 GERICKE Elisabeth FSC COTTBUS V V 2 V V  4/5 14 22 2  
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WDEOHDX GH 16

1 :ALL AOH[DQGUD FECH7CL8B MARB8RG

16 MARHA86ER PDXOD 7G DgRNIGHEIM    10/0

9 JhNGLING JRVHSKLQH 7FC HANA8

8 6CHOMAKER 9LNWRULD FC MOER6    10/7

5 67EN=EL HHOHQ 7FC HANA8

12 L<79<N 6RILLD NhRNBERGER FC    10/5

13 FAN7A IVDEHOOD KDWKOHHQ 6FC BAD KRE8=NACH

4 GERICKE EOLVDEHWK F6C CO77B86    10/0

3 BOC MDL L\ FC MOER6

14 CANGLIALO6I LDXUD 7G DgRNIGHEIM    10/1

11 :ICK CODUD-MDULD 9FL MARB8RG FA

6 ABILGAARD L\QQ DARM67bD7ER FC    10/2

7 HILBRAND7 KDWKDULQD FC MOER6

10 MOLLE LXLVH M79 GIE66EN    10/3

15 PLE:KA JDVPLQ 7G DgRNIGHEIM

2 ABENDRO7H 7HUHVD FC MOER6    10/0

:ALL AOH[DQGUD

JhNGLING JRVHSKLQH
   10/3

67EN=EL HHOHQ

GERICKE EOLVDEHWK
   10/6

BOC MDL L\

ABILGAARD L\QQ
   10/7

HILBRAND7 KDWKDULQD

ABENDRO7H 7HUHVD
   10/4

:ALL AOH[DQGUD

GERICKE EOLVDEHWK

BOC MDL L\

HILBRAND7 KDWKDULQD
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WDEOHDX GHV EDWWXV GX WDEOHDX GH 6

1 MARHA86ER PDXOD 7G DgRNIGHEIM

8 6CHOMAKER 9LNWRULD FC MOER6    10/0

5 L<79<N 6RILLD NhRNBERGER FC

4 FAN7A IVDEHOOD KDWKOHHQ 6FC BAD KRE8=NACH    10/2

3 CANGLIALO6I LDXUD 7G DgRNIGHEIM

6 :ICK CODUD-MDULD 9FL MARB8RG FA    10/8

7 MOLLE LXLVH M79 GIE66EN

2 PLE:KA JDVPLQ 7G DgRNIGHEIM    10/9

6CHOMAKER 9LNWRULD

L<79<N 6RILLD

:ICK CODUD-MDULD

MOLLE LXLVH
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WDEOHDX D GH 8

1 ABENDRO7H 7HUHVD FC MOERS

8 L<79<N SRILLD NhRNBERGER FC    10/5

5 MOLLE LXLVH M79 GIESSEN

4 JhNGLING JRVHSKLQH 7FC HANA8    10/1

3 ABILGAARD L\QQ DARMS7bD7ER FC

6 SCHOMAKER 9LNWRULD FC MOERS    10/4

7 :ICK CODUD-MDULD 9FL MARB8RG FA

2 S7EN=EL HHOHQ 7FC HANA8    10/9

ABENDRO7H 7HUHVD

JhNGLING JRVHSKLQH

SCHOMAKER 9LNWRULD

S7EN=EL HHOHQ
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9LHUWHOILQDOH

1 :ALL AOH[DQGUD FECHTCL8B MARB8RG

8 JhNGLING JRVHSKLQH TFC HANA8    10/2

5 ABENDROTH THUHVD FC MOERS

4 HILBRANDT KDWKDULQD FC MOERS    10/9

3 GERICKE EOLVDEHWK FSC COTTB8S

6 STEN=EL HHOHQ TFC HANA8    10/6

7 SCHOMAKER 9LNWRULD FC MOERS

2 BOC MDL L\ FC MOERS    8/6

:ALL AOH[DQGUD

ABENDROTH THUHVD
   10/0

GERICKE EOLVDEHWK

SCHOMAKER 9LNWRULD
   10/9

:ALL AOH[DQGUD

GERICKE EOLVDEHWK

   10/3
:ALL AOH[DQGUD


